

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 81-82/2008 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).372-373/2008 in SLP(C) No. 373 of 2008

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BASTI SUGAR MILLS CO.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr Adv.
Mr. Shahid Rizvi, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Shahid Husain Rizvi, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Uday Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Hina Rizvi, Adv.Mr. Ashu Kansal, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kr. Khaitan, Adv.Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup , Adv

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad , Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta , Adv

-2-

Mr. T. Mahipal, Aadv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Ms/AP & J. Chambers

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master